



2020 Annual Event | Little Rock January 29 - February 1, 2020

The Committee on Shared Ministry of Foothills Presbytery has scholarship funds for those employed by one of the Foothills Presbytery Churches, to be used for the Association of Presbyterian Christian Educators Annual Conference.

The amount of Scholarship will be determined by the number of requests and the funds available. APCE registration is available online at https://apcenet.org/2020-annual-event-little-rock/. Applicants must register by the Early Bird deadline of December 6 to apply for this Scholarship.

THE DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR SCHOLARSHIP IS NOVEMBER 12, 2019.

Date Submitted:	
Applicant Information	
First Name:	Last Name:
Church:	Position or Title:
E-mail Address:	Phone:

How will attending this event help you in your local church, presbytery, community? Explain:

Please list the workshops you plan to register for:	
Would you be willing to share what you learned at APC please share an idea or two:	E at a local church and/or presbytery event? If yes,
What other sources and amounts (\$) of funding are ava	ailable for you to attend APCE?
Make Check Payable to:	
I understand that if for any reason, I am unable to atten Foothills Presbytery.	d APCE this year, that I will return the scholarship funds to
Applicant Signature	
Chair, CSM	Presbytery, Associate Stated Clerk
Please return to:	

Foothills Presbytery
2242 Woodruff Road
Simpsonville, SC 29681
LWhite@Foothillspresbytery.org